
DEGREE MINUTE SECOND DEGREE MINUTE SECOND

1 Ghasipura Bholanuagaon Running K-145 p-3 14 ROAD METAL Sribas Jena

ST  Mineral Pvt 
Ltd,403,Block A 
Gokul Plaza ,Ctc 

Road ,BBSR
9437021136

05.04.2017
2673/10.03.2017

 SEIAA
21 13 39.42N 86 4 22.22E 215090

2 Ghasipura Narangapur Running
K-560, P- 89, 93, 

231, 263
3.23 ROAD METAL Chinmay Khuntia

At/Po-
Keshadurapal
Dist-Keonjhar

27.06.2016
3375/20.05.2016

 DEIAA 21 11 01.01N 85 59 57.9 2525

3 Ghasipura Biragobindapur LOL K- 209, P- 724 2.38 ROAD METAL Sanjay Mishra
At/PO- Tukuna, 
Mob-371770459

21 15 37 86 5 19.9 8933

4 Ghasipura Ostapura LOL K- 169, 905/1 13 ROAD METAL Sagarika Jena

AT/Po- 
Saroe,Dist-

Jajpur, Mob-
943702113

21 13 34 86 4 9.3 454740

5 Ghasipura
Nua Baripal Stone 

Quarry
LOL K- 3, P- 181 10 ROAD METAL Hrushikesh jena

AT/Po- 
Saroe,Dist-

Jajpur, Mob-
943702113

21 13 8.94 50 57 44.45 7030

6 Ghasipura Basantpur LOL K-620, P- 628 1.72 ROAD METAL Sanjay Mishra
At/PO- Tukuna, 
Mob-371770459

21 12 26.87 85 59 17.76 4956

7 Ghasipura
Kalabila Stone 

quarry
LOL

M-Gohira, k-300,p- 
111

2.61 ROAD METAL Niranjan Sahoo
AT/Po-

Ghasipura,Mob-
58529221

2424

8 Ghasipura Nua Baripal Stone 
Quarry 2

New M-nua baripal, k-
3, p-181

10 ROAD METAL

7 Anandpur Kanto Extinct Khata-183
 Plot- 110/1008

2.55 Road Metal 21 19 35.7 86 2 26.6 0

8 Anandpur Kolimati Extinct Khata-267,
 Plot-403

0.87 Road Metal 21 20 26 86 2 40.6 0

9 Anandpur Sunduria
New ( Awaiting 
for clearance of 

Forest Deptt)

Khata- 91,
 Plot-1648

12.55 Road Metal 21 16 3.9 86 9 5.2 407923.08

10 Anandpur Kantipal Extinct Khata-863
 Plot-2004

13 Road Metal 21 15 40 86 12 36.3 0

11 Anandpur Baruan Running
Khata - 223

 Plot-1
12 Road Metal

Pabitra Mohan 
Peda

S/O- Parsuram 
Peda, At/Po- 
Bangore, PS- 

Soso, Dist- 
Keonjhar, Mob. 
No- 9337331085

26.04.2017
Letter No- 3666 

dated 11.07.2016
21 15 18.16N 86 10 46.59E 340763

12 Banspal Ambadahara Lease period is 
over

Khata No- 42 Plot 
No- 543

14.826 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 37 53.8 85 32 5.9 320500.8

13 Banspal Ichinda Lease period is 
over

Khata No- 56 Plot 
No- 191

16.803 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 39 1.7 85 31 25.8 408088.8

14 Banspal Baitarani Bhuyan Lease period is 
over

Khata No- 67 Plot 
No- 365

11.109 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 32 28.6 85 27 58.4 510000

15 Banspal Karangadihi Lease period is 
over

Khata No- 71 Plot 
No- 261

0.79 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 33 32 85 27 31.5 30720

16 Banspal Benidihi (East) Running
Khata No- 80 Plot 

No- 235/2
9.884 ROAD METAL Sudharanjan 

Mohapatra

At-Baniapat, P.O-
DD College, Dist-
Keonjhar

27.06.2016 3353/20.05.2016
Sudharanjan 
Mohapatra

At-Baniapat, P.O-
DD College, Dist-
Keonjhar

21 28 10.6 85 21 30.8 45600

17 Banspal Benidihi (West) Running
Khata No- 80 Plot 

No- 235/1
8.5 ROAD METAL

Pradyumna 
Kumar Hota

At-Govindpur, 
P.O-Ghutur, Dist-
Keonjhar

20.09.2016 3355/20.05.2016
At-Govindpur, 
P.O-Ghutur, Dist-
Keonjhar

At-Govindpur, 
P.O-Ghutur, Dist-
Keonjhar

21 28 10.6 85 21 30.8 40800

18 Banspal Medinipur Stone 
quarry

New Khata No- 47 Plot 
No- 246

16.4 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 35 42.92 85 33 29.19 597240

19 Banspal Jatra stone quarry 
1

New Khata No- 168 
Plot No- 11/1

14.826 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 39 44.08 85 20 52.87 540000

20 Banspal Jatra stone quarry 
2

New Khata No- 168 
Plot No- 11/2

14.826 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 39 43.89 85 20 42.22 720000

21 Banspal
Ambadahara 2 
Stone Quarry

New
Khata No- 41 Plot 
No- 423, 506, 555

19.768 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 38 7.52 85 31 50.79 285840

22 Banspal Banspal Stone 
Quarry

New Khata No- 176 
Plot No- 976/1

14.826 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 21 36 32.73 85 23 10.01 720000

23 Banspal
Danla Stone 
Quarry

Extinction 
proposal has been 

sent to Sub-
Collector, 

Keonjhar vide 
letter No. 641 dt. 

12.03.2021

Khata No. 181, 
Plot No. 263

11.935 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 0

24 Banspal Benidihi Stone 
Quarry

do Khata No. 80, Plot 
No. 235

9.884 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 0

25 Banspal Kuanr Stone 
Quarry

do Khata No. 264, 
Plot No. 282

9.884 ROAD METAL N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 0
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26 Barbil Kandara Running on TP
Khata No. 1/1, 
Plot No. 127 & 

128
1.92 ROAD METAL The Senior 

Manager (Civil)

M/S- OCC Ltd. 
Kanpur Spillway 
Project, At/Po- 

Basudevpur, Ps- 
Joda, Dist- 

Keonjhar, Pin-
758041, M-
7008785201

-
9348/SEIAA/ 
27.10.2020

- - 22 2 33.21 85 29 24.54 44928

27 Barbil Kandara

Extinction 
proposal 

submitted to the 
Sub-Collector, 
Champua vide   
letter no.1149, 
Dt.31.03.2021

Khata No. 1/1, 
Plot No. 134 & 

135
3.38 ROAD METAL - - -

9346/SEIAA/27.
10.2020

- - 22 2 42.91 85 29 33.52 67130

28 Barbil Bhagalpur

Extinction 
proposal 

submitted to the 
Sub-Collector, 
Champua vide  
letter no.1149, 
Dt.31.03.2021

K. No.78, P.No. 
754,

0.90 ROAD METAL - - - - - - 22 3 45.8 85 27 42.5 9200

29 Champua Bhalupahadi New
Khata-327 & plot 

no. 2048/3185
5 ROAD METAL 21 57 30 85 36 0 58644

30 Champua Kanjiasula New Khata-252 & plot 
no. 473

11.9 ROAD METAL 21 56 24.8 85 40 50.3 14380

31 Champua Kanchanpur-1 Running
Khata-95 & plot 

no. 20
2.08 ROAD METAL Swagatika Rout

At/PO- 
Baneikala,PS- 

Joda, Dist- 
Keonjhar mob-

7978342499

10.06.2016
3367/dt.20.05.201

6
21 1 15.44 85 38 32 22977

32 Champua Kanchanpur-2 Running
Khata-95 & plot 

no. 20/1
2 ROAD METAL Swagatika Rout

At/PO- 
Baneikala,PS- 

Joda, Dist- 
Keonjhar mob-

7978342499

10.06.2016
3369/dt.20.05.201

6
21 1 15.38 85 38 31 17541

33 Champua Durukulia Running
Khata-50 & plot 

no. 276
11.41 ROAD METAL

Anup Agarwal 
Director of M/s 

Flexi 
Infrastructure 

Project ltd.

At/PO- 
Basuvedpur,PS- 
Champua, Dist- 
Keonjhar mob- 

7735383434

20.09.2016
3363/dt.20.05.201

6
21 57 64 85 43 3 135432

34 Ghatagaon Khajirijiani-1 Running Khata-60, PLOT 
NO 739

14.21 ROAD METAL Not leased out 21 30 3.6 85 48 46.3 448500

35 Ghatagaon Khajirijiani-2 Running
Khata-60, PLOT 

NO 519
4.15 ROAD METAL Sk. Md. Imran

S/o-Abdul Mobin
At/P.O.-

Dhenkikote 
P.S.-Ghatagaon

Dist-Keonjhar

06.04.2017
8041/12.12.2016 

DEIAA
Sk. Md. Imran

S/o-Abdul Mobin
At/P.O.-

Dhenkikote 
P.S.-Ghatagaon

Dist-Keonjhar
Mob-

7008912776

21 31 18.7 85 48 9.5 100800

36 Ghatagaon Mellan Running
Khata-142, PLOT 

NO- 2602
1.19 ROAD METAL Binay Choudhury

S/o-Rohit 
Choudhury

Village-
Kamargoda
P.S-Town

Dist-Keonjhar
Mob-

7008602026

29.05.2017
3371/dt.20.05.20

16 DEIAA
Binay Choudhury

S/o-Rohit 
Choudhury

Village-
Kamargoda
P.S-Town

Dist-Keonjhar
Mob-

7008602026

21 21 55.5 85 59 1114 40320

37 Ghatagaon Rutisila Running
Khata-190, PLOT 

NO 951
15.57 ROAD METAL

Mamidulla 
Madhusudan 

Reddy

Sri Venkateswar 
Constructions 

Ltd. Hyderabad, 
Telengana, Mob-

8114384901

31.05.2018
179/dt.02.04.201

8 DEIAA

Mamidulla 
Madhusudan 

Reddy

Sri Venkateswar 
Constructions 

Ltd. Hyderabad, 
Telengana, Mob-

8114384901

21 30 11.1 85 43 9.2 340200

38 Ghatagaon Basantpur Running Khata-300, PLOT 
NO 3439, 3441

2.57 ROAD METAL Not leased out 21 32 15.04 85 39 0.8 68640

39 Ghatagaon Khantaghar New Khata-120, PLOT 
NO 765

4.8 ROAD METAL Reserved for TP 21 31 84 85 48 58 93235

40 Ghatagaon Balabhadrapur LOI Issued Khata-155 Plot-
670

1.3 ROAD METAL Not leased out 21 30 3.3 85 40 20.7 34722.01

41 Ghatagaon Kandasar LOI Issued Khata-102 Plot-
2272

1.7 ROAD METAL Not leased out 21 32 43.3 85 40 43.2 28894.57

42 Ghatagaon Jharbeda LOI Issued Khata-280 Plot-
122

3 ROAD METAL Not leased out 22 43 16.49 82 51 36.93 72843.6

43 Ghatagaon Pichhula LOI Issued Khata-218 Plot-
349

4.94 ROAD METAL Not leased out 22 43 18.64 82 51 37.01 107953.9

44 Ghatagaon Pichhula LOI Issued Khata-218 Plot-
349/1

4.94 ROAD METAL Not leased out 22 43 18.65 82 51 37.08 143938.6

45 Ghatagaon Upardiha LOI Issued
Khata-158 Plot-

46/1849
2 ROAD METAL Dusmanta Palei

S/o-Narendra 
Palei

At-Uperdiha
P.O.-Kusunpur

P.S.-Ghatagaon
Dist-Keonjhar

Mob-
7008259524

The lessee has 
not made the 

regd deed

259/dt.02.02.202
1 SEIAA

Dusmanta Palei

S/o-Narendra 
Palei

At-Uperdiha
P.O.-Kusunpur

P.S.-Ghatagaon
Dist-Keonjhar

Mob-
7008259524

21 24 25.7 85 53 29.3 67987.16



46 Ghatagaon Badabarabeda 
Stone Quarry

New Khata-102 Plot-
953

18.95 ROAD METAL Not leased out

47 Ghatagaon Sunatangiri Stone 
Quarry 1

New Khata-179 Plot-
871 

4.95 ROAD METAL Not leased out 21 48 88 85 68 44

48 Ghatagaon Sunatangiri Stone 
Quarry 2

New Khata-179 Plot-
941 & 878

12.9 ROAD METAL Not leased out 21 48 88 85 68 44

49 Harichandanpur Hunda Not running now Khata No : 875 
Plot No : 5857/1

3 ROAD METAL 20 23 1 85 37 5.5 80124

50 Harichandanpur Salabeda Not running now Khata No : 145 
Plot No : 263

12.33 ROAD METAL 21 27 47 85 41 25.1 299274

51 Harichandanpur Sagadapata-II Not running now Khata No : 246 
Plot No : 1275/1

6 ROAD METAL 21 15 5 85 54 49.5 160248

52 Harichandanpur Raghunathpur Not running now Khata No : 49 Plot 
No : 223

0.62 ROAD METAL 21 21 17.4 85 47 38.7 15054

53 Harichandanpur Brajamohanpur Not operational Khata No : 33 Plot 
No : 737

3.17 ROAD METAL 21 21 17.9 85 47 4 69282

54 Harichandanpur Sagadapata-I
Extniction 

proposal sent

Khata No : 247 
Plot No : 38, 431, 

555, 586
4.3 ROAD METAL 21 15 32.2 85 55 16.4 93960

55 Harichandanpur Bhagamunda Extniction 
proposal sent

Khata No : 348 
Plot No : 4354

3.95 ROAD METAL 21 15 33.5 85 50 56.6 95910

56 Harichandanpur Kusumjodi Extniction 
proposal sent

Khata No : 23 Plot 
No : 257

1.96 ROAD METAL 21 15 41.2 85 53 25.8 38068.8

57 Hatadihi Baniapanka Closed
Khata No 267 plot 

No. 939
1.98 ROAD METAL Ajit Ku. Rout

At/Po- 
Baniapanka, PS- 

Soso, Dist- 
Keonjhar

Lease period 
expired

78/SEIAA, Dt. 
11.01.2016

Not auctioned NA 21 15 43.03 86 21 38.29 28800

This source is 
under process 

for submission of 
extinction 

proposal due to 
les potential.

59 Jhumpura Naradpur Running
Khata- 134 Plot- 

762-
2.63 ROAD METAL Sri Anup Agrawal

At- Basudevpur Ps- 
Champua Dist- 

Keonjhar
03.10.2016 3373/20.05.16 21 59 38 85 33 33.4 6090

60 Keonjhar Raghunathpur ( 
Quarry No-I)

Stopped Khata No.75 Plot 
No.287/01

3 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Auctioned NA 21 33 37 85 42 32 80157

61 Keonjhar Raghunathpur ( 
Quarry No.-II)

Stopped Khata No.75 Plot 
No.287/02,

3 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Auctioned NA 21 36 3.5 85 42 30 87444

62 Keonjhar Nischintapur ( 
Quarry-1)

Stopped Khata No.36 Plot 
No. 97

2.13 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Auctioned NA 21 34 26 85 42 10.01 77607

63 Keonjhar Gopalpur ( quarry-
1)

Running Khata No.83 Plot 
No.145/1

2.4 ROAD METAL Krishnapriya Barik AT- Bhimpur, PO- 
Baria, Keonjhar

07.04.2017 1064/CZ/27.04.20
16

Not Re-auctioned NA 21 33 52.3 85 42 43.3 69955.2

64 Keonjhar
Badaposi Quarry-

III
Running

Khata No68 Plot 
No 624/1126

1.95 ROAD METAL
Jagadish 

Badapanda

AT-Badanai, PO- 
Champua, 
Keonjhar

11.09.2018
968/CZ/22.05.201

7
Not Re-auctioned NA 21 38 33.5 85 35 0.1 85255.2

65 Keonjhar
Gopinathpur 

Nuagaon Stone 
Quarry

Running
Khata No. 99 Plot 

No. 229/02
5 ROAD METAL

Ajay Kumar 
Mishra

AT-
Samantaraypur 

PO-Town, 
Keonjhar

22.06.2016
2383/CZ/26.08.20

15
Not Re-auctioned NA 21 34 5.66 85 40 44.98 230758.8

66 Keonjhar
Tikarapada Stone 

quarry-I
Running

Khata No. 273 
Plot No. 61/01

11.98 ROAD METAL
Pramod Kumar 

Sahoo
AT-Palaspanga PO-

Sadar Keonjhar
31.05.2017

6272/DG/14.19.1
6 & 

181/CZ/15.01.21
Not Re-auctioned NA 21 41 32.85 85 33 3.17 494700

67 Keonjhar
Murusuan Stone 

Quarry-I
Running

Khata No. 146 
Plot No. 

1229/1359
2.61 ROAD METAL

Pramod Kumar 
Sahoo

AT-Palaspanga PO-
Sadar Keonjhar

19.03.2016

2019/CZ/20.07.20
15 & 

904/CZ/30.03.202
0

Not Re-auctioned NA 21 46 38.6 85 33 40.06 69709.2

68 Keonjhar
Murusuan Stone 

Quarry-II
Running

Khata No. 146 
Plot No. 1226, 

1235
11.74 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA

Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Re-auctioned NA 21 46 22.05 85 33 22.07 285000

69 Keonjhar
Kathabaunsuli 

Stone Quarry-II
Running

Khata No. 204 
Plot No. 06,

3.4 ROAD METAL Kumudini Rout
AT-Convent Road, 

New Colony , 
Keonjhar

21.04.2016
1961/CZ/15.07.20

15
Not Re-auctioned NA 21 48 45 85 38 55 74331

70 Keonjhar Tangarani Stone 
Quarry

Stopped Khata No. 203 
Plot No. 1499

4.28 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Auctioned NA 21 48 9.7 85 34 40.6 114358.2

71 Keonjhar Murusuan LOI Issued Khata No. 146 
Plot No. 971(P),

8.7 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Re-auctioned NA 21 46 41.21 85 33 42.98 253440

72 Keonjhar Kathabaunsuli LOI Issued Khata No. 204 
Plot No. 345 (P),

6.32 ROAD METAL Not Re-Auctioned NA Lease period 
expired

Not Obtained Not Re-auctioned NA 21 48 28 85 39 5.1 138169.8

73 Keonjhar
Gopinathpur 

Nuagaon Stone 
Quarry

New
Khata No. 99 Plot 

No. 229/2
4.95 ROAD METAL NA 21 38 26.27982 85 34 54.05047 Not prepared

74 Keonjhar Tulasichoura 
Stone Quarry

New Khata No. 194 
Plot No. 1237/1

5.5 ROAD METAL NA 21 34 28.45758 85 38 17.80702 Not prepared

75 Keonjhar Motiatangari 
Stone Quarry

New Khata 157 Plot 
No. 246/1

4.5 ROAD METAL NA 21 35 59.68 85 36 58.03 Not prepared

76 Keonjhar Barkhanda Stone 
Quarry

New Khata No. 29 Plot 
No. 1/1

6 ROAD METAL NA 21 39 22.57 85 44 32.12 Not prepared

77 Patna Tentulikhunti Running
Khata No: 44 Plot 

No:92
10 ROAD METAL Pramod Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- 
Palapanga ,Dist- 

Keonjhar , 
9437035413

30.07.2016
3379/DEIAA  dtd 

20.05.2016
Pramod Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- 
Palapanga ,Dist- 

Keonjhar , 
9437035413

21 47 1.4 85 44 40.2 106760

78 Patna Jamunaposi Running
Khata No: 211 

Plot No:
2.5 ROAD METAL Anup Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Madhapur 
,Dist- Keonjhar 
,9437068205

19.03.2016
673/SEIAA  dtd 

30.01.2016
Anup Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Madhapur 
,Dist- Keonjhar 
,9437068205

21 42 39.3 85 45 56.7 5033.7

Lease period 
completed. 
Pending for 

Auction

79 Patna Padmapur Running
Khata No: 40 Plot 

No:186 & 190
8.76 ROAD METAL Anup Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Madhapur 
,Dist- Keonjhar 
,9437068205

19.03.2016
657/SEIAA  dtd 

30.01.2016
Anup Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Madhapur 
,Dist- Keonjhar 
,9437068205

21 43 2.8 85 46 44.1 169568

Lease period 
completed. 
Pending for 

Auction



80 Patna Raikala (KHA) Running

Block-I Plot 
No:1222 , Block-II 

Plot No:140 , 
Block-III Plot 

No:142 , Block-I 
Plot No:122 , 

Khata No: 176 
Plot No:140 & 

1222 Khata No: 
177 Plot No:142

14.91 ROAD METAL Satyendra 
Kumar Mishra

At/Po- 
Rajnagar,Dist- 

Keonjhar 
,9437038114

24.03.2017
2372/SEIAA  dtd 

30.12.2016
Satyendra 

Kumar Mishra

At/Po- 
Rajnagar,Dist- 

Keonjhar 
,9437038114

21 44 42.8 85 45 7.1 163786.2

81 Patna Murusuan Running
Khata No:233 Plot 

No:1663
12.78 ROAD METAL Ashok Kumar 

Prusty

At/Po- 
Kalikaprasad,Dis

t- Keonjhar 
,9337180354

14.08.2019
3717/SEIAA  dtd 

23.10.2017
Ashok Kumar 

Prusty

At/Po- 
Kalikaprasad,Dis

t- Keonjhar 
,9337180354

21 43 38.2 85 48 8.5 167481

82 Patna Dumuria Running
Khata No: 215 

Plot No:471
10.6 ROAD METAL Bibekananda 

Dash

At-
Shibnarayanpur,
Po-Swampatna, 
Dist-Keonjhar, 

Ph 
No.9437003732

24.05.2017
3117/DEIAA  dtd 

24.04.2017
Bibekananda 

Dash

At-
Shibnarayanpur,
Po-Swampatna, 
Dist-Keonjhar, 

Ph 
No.9437003732

21 34 16.8 85 58 5 1370320

83 Patna Kumudabahali Running
Khata No:123 Plot 

No:1279
2.15 ROAD METAL Sk. Md. Imran

At/Po-
Dhenkikote, Dist-

Keonjhar, Ph 
No.7008912776

03.07.2018
1797/DEIAA  dtd 

02.04.2018
Sk. Md. Imran

At/Po-
Dhenkikote, Dist-

Keonjhar, Ph 
No.7008912776

21 33 21.8 85 55 4.6 24342.5

84 Patna Kantiapada Running
Khata No:215 Plot 

No:01
0.76 ROAD METAL Sankar Kumar

At/Po-Barbil, Dist-
Keonjhar, Ph 

No.7008080991
29.05.2019

862/DEIAA  dtd 
19.02.2019

Sankar Kumar
At/Po-Barbil, Dist-

Keonjhar, Ph 
No.7008080991

21 42 30 85 44 27.8 2086

85 Patna Nuakhaman Running
Khata No: 149 
Plot No: 329

8.4 ROAD METAL Pravat  Kumar 
Sahoo

At/Po- 
Turumunga, Dist- 
Keonjhar,99386

86680

23.08.2016
3377/DEIAA  dtd 

20.05.2016
Pravat  Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- 
Turumunga, Dist- 
Keonjhar,99386

86680

21 44 54 85 47 59 146911.2

86 Patna Ankura Running
Khata No. 214 

Plot No.339
10.72 ROAD METAL

Bijay Kumar 
Sahoo on behalf 

of Sri Durga 
Condev Pvt. Ltd

At- Kairapari,Po-
Kotasahi( Tangi), 

Dist-
Cuttack,700854

7844

18.11.2020
9172/SEIAA  dtd  

08.10.2020

Bijay Kumar 
Sahoo on behalf 

of Sri Durga 
Condev Pvt. Ltd

At- Kairapari,Po-
Kotasahi( Tangi), 

Dist-
Cuttack,700854

7844

21 40 13 85 51 8 274630

87 Patna Godipokhari LOI Issued
Khata No:177 Plot 
No:2585 & 2629

2.5 ROAD METAL Sankar Kumar
At/Po-Barbil, Dist-

Keonjhar, Ph 
No.7008080991

Sankar Kumar
At/Po-Barbil, Dist-

Keonjhar, Ph 
No.7008080991

21 42 37.4 85 44 29.7 6393.6 EC Wanting

88 Patna Tangarpada(KHA) Running
Khata No:242 Plot 

No:2949
0.99 ROAD METAL Girija Ranjan 

Mishra

At-
Swambirajaygob

indpur, Po-
Swampatna , 
Dist-Keonjhar, 

Ph 
No.9437093750

04.03.2021
674/SEIAA  dtd  

26.02.2021
Girija Ranjan 

Mishra

At-
Swambirajaygob

indpur, Po-
Swampatna , 
Dist-Keonjhar, 

Ph 
No.9437093750

21 39 13.8 85 51 47.44 4746

89 Patna Tangarpada(KA) Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

Khata No:242 Plot 
No:2741

2.99 ROAD METAL Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

21 38 41 85 51 32 79860 Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

90 Patna Ankura Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

Khata No:214 Plot 
No:1692

3.76 ROAD METAL Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

21 39 50 85 51 5 109440 Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

91 Patna Erendei Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

E Khata No:356 
Plot No:5

10.05 ROAD METAL Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

21 36 49.1 85 55 0 73206 Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

92 Patna Baunsuli Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

Khata No:317 Plot 
No:3270

7.48 ROAD METAL Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

21 44 6.3 85 42 9.2 90810 Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

93 Patna Dabarchua
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

Khata No:129 Plot 
No:351

1.6 ROAD METAL
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

21 43 2 85 42 29 42702

Extinction 
proposal 

Submitted vide 
letter No. 

3039/Touzi Dt. 
31.12.2020

94 Patna Denuan
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

Khata No:171 Plot 
No:1446

1.15 ROAD METAL
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

21 41 24.8 85 46 57.86 36270

Extinction 
proposal 

Submitted vide 
letter No. 

3039/Touzi Dt. 
31.12.2020

95 Patna Raikala (KA)
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

Khata No:176 Plot 
No:258 , Khata 

No:176 Plot 
No:256 & 1265

5.52 ROAD METAL
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

21 46 2 85 47 24 187639

Extinction 
proposal 

Submitted vide 
letter No. 

3039/Touzi Dt. 
31.12.2020

96 Patna Rudhiapada
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

Khata No:171 Plot 
No:1059

1.82 ROAD METAL
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

21 32 10 85 54 59 52992

Extinction 
proposal 

Submitted vide 
letter No. 

3039/Touzi Dt. 
31.12.2020

97 Patna Sarasposi Pending for 
Auction

Khata No: 338 
Plot No: 1600 & 

1606
3.48 ROAD METAL Not Auctioned 21 47 9.3 85 46 35.4 37096.8

Pending for 
Auction

98 Patna Khireitangiri Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

Khata No: 128 
Plot No: 1810

3.48 ROAD METAL Sabik Kissam 
Jungle

21 42 56 85 42 32 126720 Sabik Kissam 
Jungle



99 Patna Baliaposi (KA)
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

Khata No: 128 
Plot No: 1771

4.5 ROAD METAL
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

21 45 36 85 44 50 163890

Extinction 
proposal 

Submitted vide 
letter No. 

3039/Touzi Dt. 
31.12.2020

100 Patna Baliaposi (KHA)
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

Khata No- 183, 
Plot No- 110/1008

1.22 ROAD METAL
Extinction 
proposal 
submitted

21 45 48 85 45 7 32538

Extinction 
proposal 

Submitted vide 
letter No. 

3039/Touzi Dt. 
31.12.2020

101 Telkoi PITANLI Not running Khata No.14 Plot-
63/1

7.07 ROAD METAL Not Auction Not Auction Not Auction Not Auction Not Auction Not Auction 21 24 42.7 85 26 52.7 137280 Proposed For 
Extinction

102 Telkoi
Dobalapal Stone 

Quaryy
Running

Khata No.213 Plot 
No.3209 Vill-

Dobalapal, Kisam-
Patit

6.380 , Khata 
No.213, Plot-

3209,
STONE

Kuna Sahu S/o 
Dibakar Sahu

At-Dobalapal PS-
Telkoi Dist-
Keonjhar

09.06.2016
144 

dtd.27.01.2021
Kuna Sahu S/o 
Dibakar Sahu

At-Dobalapal PS-
Telkoi Dist-
Keonjhar  , 

Contact Number - 
6371328974

21 21 25.2 85 21 33.9 40525

14024324.5TOTAL


